

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3 OF 2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3209 OF 2007

INDIAN RARE EARTHS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIQUE BUILDERS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For direction and office report)

With I.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 3210 of 2007

(For direction and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Applicant in Mr. Y. Das, Sr. Adv.

I.A. 3 in CA 3209/07 Mr. A. Patnaik, Adv.

Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. D.B. Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bhabana Das, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications along with the main matters on  
27th march, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master